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The Xavier Institute 2024 Transactions
Fri Aug 16 7:19pm CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

* Battling Bastards

Onl/R T.J. Hockenson MIN TE Owner Tue Aug 6 6:23am CT
Released Deshaun Watson CLE QB Owner Sun Jul 14 12:01am CT
Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA WR Owner Thu Jul 4 6:21pm CT
Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:21pm CT
Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Sun May 19 4:15pm CT
Off IIR Deshaun Watson CLE QB Owner Sun May 19 2:41pm CT
Off IIR Kirk Cousins ATL QB Owner Sun May 19 2:41pm CT
Released New Orleans Saints NO D/ST Owner Sun May 19 1:57pm CT
Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Sun May 19 1:57pm CT
Released Tyler Bass BUF K Owner Sun May 19 1:57pm CT
Released Cleveland Browns CLE D/ST Owner Sun May 19 1:57pm CT
Traded Fall River Mon Jul 29 9:16am CT
2025 Draft, Rnd 8 (from Fall River) 2025 Draft, Rnd 7 (from * Battling Bastards)
Traded Fall River Sun Jul 28 8:47pm CT
2025 Draft, Rnd 7 2025 Draft, Rnd 8
Bombers
Onl/R Keaton Mitchell BAL RB Owner Tue Jul 23 11:55pm CT
Released Rashaad Penny CAR RB Owner Sat Mar 16 5:03pm CT
Released Nick Folk TEN K Owner Fri Mar 15 6:01am CT
Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC D/ST Owner Fri Mar 15 6:00am CT
Released Eric Gray NYG RB Owner Fri Mar 15 6:00am CT
Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Fri Mar 15 6:00am CT
Released Tyler Conklin NYJ TE Owner Fri Mar 15 6:00am CT
Casamigos
Released Patrick Taylor SF RB Owner Tue Aug 13 6:59pm CT
Released Isaiah Likely BAL TE Owner Thu Jul 11 1:51pm CT
Released Justin Tucker BAL K Owner Sun Apr 14 4:48pm CT
Released Treylon Burks TEN WR Owner Sat Mar 2 7:54am CT
Released Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Sat Mar 2 7:54am CT
Released J.K. Dobbins LAC RB Owner Sat Mar 2 7:54am CT
Released Michael Mayer LV TE Owner Sat Mar 2 7:54am CT
Traded Fall River Sun Apr 14 4:47pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 10 Javonte Williams RB DEN

Josh Downs WR IND

DYN10 +1

Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB Owner Fri Aug 16 1:06am CT
Released Kevin Harris NE RB Owner Fri Aug 16 1:06am CT
Off IIR Ricky Pearsall SF WR Owner Tue Aug 6 5:42am CT
Onl/R Ricky Pearsall SF WR Owner Thu Jul 25 12:46pm CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Sun Jun 30 7:22am CT
Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Sun Mar 24 4:28am CT
Released Tre Tucker LV WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:56am CT
Released Andrei losivas CIN WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:56am CT
Traded Slitha Dyn 5 Wed Jul 24 5:19pm CT
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Fall River

Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

LACES

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Jonathan Mingo

Demario Douglas

CAR WR
NE WR
* Battling Bastards

2025 Draft, Rnd 7 (from * Battling Bastards)

2025 Draft, Rnd 8

Javonte Williams RB DEN

Josh Downs WR IND

Will Levis
Denver Broncos
Jason Myers
Trenton Irwin
Jerick McKinnon

Kareem Hunt

Love but not in Love

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Maulers D6

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Riley Patterson
Buffalo Bills
Dallas Cowboys
Joshua Kelley
Daniel Bellinger
Elijah Mitchell
Gerald Everett

Elijah Moore
Jamaal Williams
Miles Sanders
Geno Smith
Taysom Hill

Rashod Bateman

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT
Audric Estime RB DEN

Austin Ekeler RB WAS

Keenan Allen WR CHI

Rnd 6, Pick 8

* Battling Bastards

Casamigos

TEN QB
DEN D/ST
SEA K
CIN WR
KC RB
CLE RB

WAS K
BUF D/ST
DAL D/ST
NYG RB
NYG TE
SF RB
CHI TE

CLE WR

NO RB

CAR RB

SEA QB

NO TE

BAL WR

Steel 3 Dyn 125

McD - Dynasty - 1

Steel 3 Dyn 125

Slitha Dyn 5

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Owner

Owner

2025 Draft, Rnd 8 (from Fall River)

2025 Draft, Rnd 7

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Bryce Young QB CAR

Rnd 2, Pick 12
Rnd 4, Pick 12

Rnd 7, Pick 5
Rnd 9, Pick 5
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Fri Jun 14 10:27am CT
Mon Mar 4 7:27am CT
Mon Jul 29 9:16am CT

Sun Jul 28 8:47pm CT

Sun Apr 14 4:47pm CT

Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT
Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT
Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT
Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT
Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT
Tue Jul 2 10:49pm CT

Sun Jul 14 2:22am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:22am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:20am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:20am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:20am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:20am CT
Sun Jul 14 2:20am CT

Thu Aug 15 12:13am CT
Thu Aug 15 12:13am CT
Mon Jul 1 11:13pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:39pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:39pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:39pm CT
Fri Jul 26 10:21pm CT

Mon Jul 22 5:01pm CT

Mon Jul 22 11:45am CT

Mon Jul 22 5:17am CT
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McD - Dynasty - 1

Released Detroit Lions
Released Blake Grupe
Released Cincinnati Bengals
Released Cameron Dicker
Released Dalvin Cook
Released Samaje Perine
Traded

Bryce Young QB CAR

Slitha Dyn 5

Released Calvin Austin Ill
Released Jalin Hyatt
Released Philadelphia Eagles
Released Rondale Moore
Traded

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded
Rnd 7, Pick 5
Rnd 9, Pick 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125

Released Evan McPherson
Released Pittsburgh Steelers
Released K.J. Osborn
Released Hunter Henry
Released Emari Demercado
Released Kadarius Toney
Off IIR Nick Chubb
Released Kenny Pickett
Traded

D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Traded
Rnd 2, Pick 12
Rnd 4, Pick 12

Venom D6-#9 R

Released Trey Palmer
Released Sam Howell
Off IIR Daniel Jones
Released Darren Waller

DET D/ST
NO K

CIN D/ST
LAC K
BAL RB
DEN RB
Maulers D6

PIT WR
NYG WR
PHI D/ST
ATL WR
DYN10 +1

Maulers D6

CIN K
PIT D/IST
NE WR
NE TE
ARl RB
KC WR
CLE RB
PHI QB
Maulers D6

Maulers D6

TB WR
SEA QB
NYG QB
NYG TE

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Austin Ekeler RB WAS

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Rnd 6, Pick 8

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT
Audric Estime RB DEN

Keenan Allen WR CHI

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
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Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Tue Jun 11 9:16am CT
Mon Jul 22 5:01pm CT

Fri Aug 9 10:02am CT

Wed Jul 10 3:45pm CT
Wed Apr 17 4:38pm CT
Wed Apr 17 4:38pm CT
Wed Jul 24 5:19pm CT

Mon Jul 22 5:17am CT

Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Sat Jun 8 11:50am CT
Fri May 24 2:24pm CT
Fri May 24 2:24pm CT
Fri Jul 26 10:21pm CT

Mon Jul 22 11:45am CT

Fri Jul 26 10:28pm CT
Fri Jul 26 10:28pm CT
Mon Jul 8 11:23am CT
Mon Jul 8 11:21am CT
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